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LTA No

0009149301

42106695

42107268

42408619

42414482

42414575

42416332

9149722031

Start Date

01/01/2019
01/01/2019
01/01/2022
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2019
01/01/2019
01/01/2020
01/01/2019
01/01/2022
01/01/2021
01/01/2022

01/01/2019

End Date

12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2020
12/31/2019
12/31/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2022

12/31/2019

Commodity

Travel, food and lodging

Transport

Transport

Travel, food and lodging

IT and office supplies

Printing

IT and office supplies
Communications, design and printing
Research, surveys, monitoring and evaluation services
Finance and insurance services
Communications, design and printing
Finance and insurance services
Travel, food and lodging

Printing

Note: only new awards at a value of $500,000 or above and time line LTAs are included

Values

18,875
140
2,268
3,408
379
12,507
8,300
56,266
214,860
1,646
300,000
3,374
10,545

3,554

Beneficiary Country /

Malawi

Malawi

Malawi

Malawi

Malawi

Malawi

Malawi

Malawi

Malawi

Malawi

Malawi

Malawi

Malawi

Malawi

Territory



