2690/A0/06/023/001 Contract Awards



LTA No	Start Date	End Date	Commodity	Values	Beneficiary Country / Territory
	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	Travel, food and lodging	18,875	Malawi
	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	Transport	140	Malawi
	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	Transport	2,268	Malawi
	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Travel, food and lodging	3,408	Malawi
	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	IT and office supplies	379	Malawi
	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Printing	12,507	Malawi
0009149301	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	IT and office supplies	8,300	Malawi
42106695	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	Communications, design and printing	56,266	Malawi
42107268	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	Research, surveys, monitoring and evaluation services	214,860	Malawi
42408619	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	Finance and insurance services	1,646	Malawi
42414482	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	Communications, design and printing	300,000	Malawi
42414575	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Finance and insurance services	3,374	Malawi
42416332	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	Travel, food and lodging	10,545	Malawi
9149722031	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	Printing	3,554	Malawi